L24000345608

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



300433962143

2024 AUG 12 AM 9:47 2024 AUG 12 AM 9:47

RECEIVED

.CORPORATE ACCESS, INC.

When you need ACCESS to the world

236 Fast 6th Avenue, Tallahassee, Florida 32303

P.O. Box 37066 (32315-7066) (850) 222-2666 or (800) 969-1666. Fax (850) 222-1666

WALK IN

	PIC	CK UP: BROOK 8/12	
XX	CERTIFIED COPY		
	РНОТОСОРУ		
	GS		
XX	FILING	LLC	202
	SPOTE, LLC		202 AUG
	(CORPORATE NAME AND DO	OCUMENT #)	2
			9.
	(CORPORATE NAME AND DO	OCUMENT #)	9. 1
	(CORPORATE NAME AND DO	OCUMENT #)	
	(CORPORATE NAME AND DO	OCUMENT #)	
	(CORPORATE NAME AND DO	OCUMENT #)	
	(CORPORATE NAME AND DO	OCUMENT #)	
DI: 437 4 7	INSTRUCTIONS.		

COVER LETTER

	New Filing Sec Division of Co							
	SPOTE, LI	LC						
SUBJEC	Т:	Name	of Limit	ed Liabili	ty Company		_	
		Organization and fe						
Please ret	urn all correspo	ondence concerning	this matt	er to the fo	ollowing:			
	Jaime Bacor	1						
		·		Name of	Person			
	Business Av	iation Law Group P	LLC					
				Firm/Cor	mpany		.	202
	601 Heritage	e Drive Ste 409					:	2024 AUG
				Addre	ess		<u>:</u> -	2
	Jupiter, FL 3	3458					1.1	AK !
			City	√State and	l Zip Code		्रो. <u>स</u> ्र	रं 🧷
	bhfdestin@gr	nail.com	CN_	yristate iirit			1.1	47
		E-mail address: (to b	e used fo	or future a	nnual report notificat	ion)		
For further	information co	ncerning this matter	, please c	all:				
	Jaime		888		661-3223			
	Nam	ie of Person	_at (Are	a Code) Daytime Telephon	e Number	_	
Enclosed	is a check for t	he following amoun	t:					
■ \$125.0	00 Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Certificate of Sta	tus	Certific	i.00 Filing Fee & ed Copy ed Copy is enclosed)	□\$160.6 Certified Certified (additional	ite of Sta l Copy	itus &
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ng Address			Street Address New Filing Section D	inician		
	Divisi	iling Section on of Corporations			The Centre of Tallaha	assee		
		lox 6327 assee, FL 32314			2445 N. Monroe Stre Tallahassee, FL 3230			

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	
SPOTE, LLC	
(Must contain the words "Limited Liabil	lity Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address:	
The mailing address and street address of the principal office	of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
	
110 Gulf Shore Drive, Unit 422	110 Gulf Shore Drive, Unit 422
Destin, FL 32541	Destin, FL 32541
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:

(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another business entity with an active Florida registration.)

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

ARTICLE I - Name:

Brian Fenn		
	Name	
110 Gulf Shore Dri	ve, Unit 422	
Florida street addre	ess (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> a	cceptable)
Destin	FL	32541
City	State	Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

Brian Fenn
Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:
MGR	Brian Fenn 110 Gulf Shore Drive, Unit 422 Destin, FL 32541
	202
	2024 AUG 1 2
(Use attachment if necessary)	
ective date is listed, the date must be s of filing.)	neet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not
E VI: Other provisions, if any.	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	rian Fenn

as

Filing Fees:

Typed or printed name of signee

Brian Fenn